Position

Teacher On Assignmen

Director, English La

Teacher On Assignmen

Teacher On Assignmen

Teacher On Assignmen

Teacher On Assignmen

Teacher On Assignmen

Teacher On Assignmen

Teacher On Assignmen

Senior Secretary Il

Spanish Lang Transla

Intermediate Secretary

Spanish Lang Transla

Bilingual Aide (Arab

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide (Viet

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners

Total Wages

$123,779

$120,208

$118,514

$104,097

$104,097

$101,881

$86,525

$86,292

$79,928

$52,511

$48,344

$47,942

$44,986

$42,578

$41,882

$41,274

$38,942

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,496

$11,684

$21,155

$22,366

$22,366

$22,174

$20,844

$25,310

$20,078

$19,388

$18,727

$18,866

$18,403

$18,237

$18,172

$18,103

$17,730



Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Spanish Lang Transla

Int Clerk Typist-2 Y

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Spanish Lang Transla

Bilingual Aide

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners

$38,464

$34,361

$30,475

$30,350

$29,833

$27,727

$27,238

$25,460

$25,439

$25,419

$25,079

$24,881

$24,835

$24,389

$24,007

$23,070

$22,965

$22,660

$17,781

$15,072

$10,390

$16,493

$13,761

$8,367

$16,374

$13,679

$16,595

$9,856

$2,897

$2,882

$15,676

$16,021

$2,668

$6,134

$10,284

$11,268



Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Spanish Lang Transla

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners

$22,418

$20,032

$19,559

$19,449

$19,286

$18,095

$17,881

$16,456

$16,209

$15,759

$13,547

$12,971

$12,192

$9,988

$9,834

$9,272

$9,029

$7,438

$2,553

$3,253

$2,284

$7,293

$7,680

$1,914

$2,094

$5,872

$1,900

$37

$5,350

$1,521

$29

$1,152

$38

$1,422

$37

$866



Bilingual Aide

Spanish Lang Transla

Spanish Lang Transla

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Bilingual Aide

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners
English Language
Learners

$5,416

$5,308

$3,213

$2,662

$2,175

$2,020

$1,561

$1,102

$273

$630

$1,859

$368

$305

$251

$231

$179

$126

$15



