Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher On Assignmen		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$123,779	\$22,496
Director, English La		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$120,208	\$11,684
Teacher On Assignmen		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$118,514	\$21,155
Teacher On Assignmen		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$104,097	\$22,366
Teacher On Assignmen		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$104,097	\$22,366
Teacher On Assignmen		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$101,881	\$22,174
Teacher On Assignmen		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$86,525	\$20,844
Teacher On Assignmen		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$86,292	\$25,310
Teacher On Assignmen		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$79,928	\$20,078
Senior Secretary II		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$52,511	\$19,388
Spanish Lang Transla		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$48,344	\$18,727
Intermediate Secretary		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$47,942	\$18,866
Spanish Lang Transla		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$44,986	\$18,403
Bilingual Aide (Arab		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$42,578	\$18,237
Bilingual Aide		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$41,882	\$18,172
Bilingual Aide		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$41,274	\$18,103
Bilingual Aide (Viet		Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$38,942	\$17,730

Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$38,464	\$17,781
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$34,361	\$15,072
Spanish Lang Transla	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$30,475	\$10,390
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$30,350	\$16,493
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$29,833	\$13,761
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$27,727	\$8,367
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$27,238	\$16,374
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$25,460	\$13,679
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$25,439	\$16,595
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$25,419	\$9,856
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$25,079	\$2,897
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$24,881	\$2,882
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$24,835	\$15,676
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$24,389	\$16,021
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$24,007	\$2,668
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$23,070	\$6,134
Spanish Lang Transla	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$22,965	\$10,284
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$22,660	\$11,268

Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$22,418	\$2,553
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$20,032	\$3,253
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$19,559	\$2,284
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$19,449	\$7,293
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$19,286	\$7,680
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$18,095	\$1,914
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$17,881	\$2,094
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$16,456	\$5,872
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$16,209	\$1,900
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$15,759	\$37
Spanish Lang Transla	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$13,547	\$5,350
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$12,971	\$1,521
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$12,192	\$29
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$9,988	\$1,152
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$9,834	\$38
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$9,272	\$1,422
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$9,029	\$37
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$7,438	\$866

Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$5,416	\$630
Spanish Lang Transla	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$5,308	\$1,859
Spanish Lang Transla	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$3,213	\$368
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$2,662	\$305
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$2,175	\$251
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$2,020	\$231
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$1,561	\$179
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$1,102	\$126
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$273	\$15